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Organisatie

DAMES 35

DAMES 35

DAMES 35

DAMES 35

DAMES 35

DAMES 35

DAMES 35

DAMES 35

DAMES 35
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Categorie

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

Afd

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

Ple

fri 22/04

fri 22/04

fri 29/04

fri 29/04

fri 06/05

fri 06/05

fri 13/05

fri 13/05

fri 20/05

fri 20/05

Datum

5053

5087

5085

5021

5087

5018

5053

5021

5085

5018

Clubnr

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB FIELD

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB 
BOCHOLT

TPC KOERSEL

LOMMELSE T.C.

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB 
BOCHOLT

T.C. HAMONT

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB FIELD

LOMMELSE T.C.

TPC KOERSEL

T.C. HAMONT

Naam

A

D

A

B

D

A

A

B

A

A

Ploeg

5085

5018

5087

5053

5021

5085

5087

5018

5021

5053

Clubnr

TPC KOERSEL

T.C. HAMONT

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB 
BOCHOLT

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB FIELD

LOMMELSE T.C.

TPC KOERSEL

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB 
BOCHOLT

T.C. HAMONT

LOMMELSE T.C.

TENNIS- & PADELCLUB FIELD

Naam

A

A

D

A

B

A

D

A

B

A

Ploeg

2

2

1

1

2

1

1

2

2

1

Winnaar

2

0

5

4

1

6

5

2

2

4

6

1

11

9

2

12

10

5

5

8

66

35

72

70

32

76

64

44

45

61

4

6

1

2

5

0

1

4

4

2

9

12

2

5

10

1

2

8

8

4

73

78

34

54

67

30

35

57

64

43

Score
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-

-

-

-

-

-

-

-
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